
Entries Friday, Aug 08 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Taps Power House 13
2 * 0
3 Penrose Racey 2
4 * 0
5 Se's Sumptonreal 13
6 * 0
7 Kb's Devils Ride 2
8 Rams Bluethunder 1

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Galinda 13
2 Johnny Dangerous 3
3 * 0
4 Fig T Admiral 13
5 Jack's Hi Octane 2
6 * 0
7 Penrose Mark 13
8 Rams Contango 1

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 O Ya Lil Boy Blu 8
2 Par Contract 16
3 Volando Wishful 10
4 Pj Shot Glass 11
5 * 0
6 Rck Lucky Charm 1
7 Tnt Bones Jones 13
8 Hallo Deepstar 4

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Go For Gold 7
2 Getso's Starter 9
3 Nb's Godzilla 14
4 Kiowa Less One 4
5 * 0
6 Pj Fancy Cat 8
7 Penrose Marissa 2
8 Great Shadow 3

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Hi Noon Shazam 9
2 Brother Busby 3
3 * 0
4 Mrl El Locko 5
5 Pg Bomber 1
6 * 0
7 Hallo Yasou 4
8 Riviera Paula 11

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Flying Shocker 5
2 Mega Tripped Up 10
3 * 0
4 Lk's Firecracker 7
5 Going To Bealest 11
6 * 0
7 Jts Johnny Cash 9
8 Lk's Red Velvet 7

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Rams Wickedwanda 1
2 Mohican Ely 13
3 * 0
4 Dido Daisy 11
5 Lk's Illuminates 7
6 * 0
7 Mrl Goin Bye Bye 5
8 Kiowa Maddie 13

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Mighty Qwuin 16
2 Mrl Gimme Five 5
3 * 0
4 Mohican Eddie 13
5 Lk's Successor 7
6 * 0
7 Mohican Meathead 13
8 Pg Blazin Becca 11

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Englishman 7
2 Mohican Eadion 13
3 * 0
4 Lk's Scottsman 7
5 Headed To The St 11
6 * 0
7 Nb's Non Stop 14
8 Mohican Ebenezer 13

Brother Busby 5-2
Dido Daisy 7-4
Fig T Admiral 2-4
Flying Shocker 6-1
Galinda 2-1
Getso's Starter 4-2
Going To Bealest 6-5
Great Shadow 4-8
Hallo Deepstar 3-8
Hallo Yasou 5-7
Headed To The St 9-5
Hi Noon Shazam 5-1
Jack's Hi Octane 2-5
Johnny Dangerous 2-2
Jts Johnny Cash 6-7
Kb's Devils Ride 1-7
Kiowa Less One 4-4
Kiowa Maddie 7-8
Lk's Englishman 9-1
Lk's Firecracker 6-4
Lk's Go For Gold 4-1
Lk's Illuminates 7-5
Lk's Red Velvet 6-8
Lk's Scottsman 9-4
Lk's Successor 8-5
Mega Tripped Up 6-2
Mighty Qwuin 8-1
Mohican Eadion 9-2
Mohican Ebenezer 9-8
Mohican Eddie 8-4
Mohican Ely 7-2
Mohican Meathead 8-7
Mrl El Locko 5-4
Mrl Gimme Five 8-2
Mrl Goin Bye Bye 7-7
Nb's Godzilla 4-3
Nb's Non Stop 9-7
O Ya Lil Boy Blu 3-1
Par Contract 3-2
Penrose Marissa 4-7
Penrose Mark 2-7
Penrose Racey 1-3
Pg Blazin Becca 8-8
Pg Bomber 5-5
Pj Fancy Cat 4-6
Pj Shot Glass 3-4
Rams Bluethunder 1-8
Rams Contango 2-8
Rams Wickedwanda 7-1
Rck Lucky Charm 3-6
Riviera Paula 5-8
Se's Sumptonreal 1-5
Taps Power House 1-1
Tnt Bones Jones 3-7
Volando Wishful 3-3

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


